
Coaching Clinic Schedule for 2024 –  

participants will require a stick, pen and paper 

Community Development Clinics (Box 1) - $185/coach 

Community Date Time Location 
SAGM Sat., March 2 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Delta, Toronto Airport, 655 

Dixon Rd. 

London Sat. March 9 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. TBD 

Orangeville Sat. April 6 9 a.m. – 4 p.m.  Montgomery Village Public 
School     70 Montgomery 
Blvd Orangeville 

Stayner Sat. April 13 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Stayner Memorial Arena, 
269 Regina St. 

Wallaceburg Sat. April 20 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Wallaceburg UAW Hall – 88 
Elm Dr. 

Belleville Sun. April 21 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Quinte Sports and Wellness 
Centre 

Cornwall Sat. April 27 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Lancer Centre 1 College St  
Ingleside 

Thunder Bay Sun. April 28 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. St. Bernard Catholic 
Elementary School, 655 
River St., TB, P7A 3S5 

Lindsay Sun. April 28 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Oakwood Community 
Centre, 1010 Eldon Rd., 
Oakwood 

St. Catharines Sun. May 5 9 a.m – 4 p.m. Gov Simcoe Secondary 
School 15 Glenview Ave St 
Catharines 

Whitby Sat. May 11 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. TBD 

 

Community Development Clinics (Field) - $185/coach 

Community Date Time Location 
SAGM Fri. March 1 

Sat. March 2 
7 p.m. – 10 p.m. 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Delta Toronto Airport, 655 
Dixon Rd. 

London Fri. March 8 
Sat. March 9 

7 p.m. – 10 p.m. 
9 a.m. –12 p.m. 

TBD 

Orangeville Fri. April 5 
Sat. April 6 

7 p.m. – 10 p.m. 
9 a.m. – 12 p 

 Montgomery Village Public 
School     70 Montgomery 
Blvd Orangeville 

 

Community Development Clinic (Box/Field Combination) - $275/coach 

Community Date1 Date 2 Location 
SAGM Fri. March 1 (7 p.m. 

– 10 p.m.) 
Sat. March 2 (9 
a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

Delta Toronto Airport, 655 
Dixon Rd. 



London Fri. March 8 (7 p.m 
– 10 p.m.) 

Sat. March 9 (9 
a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

TBD 

Orangeville Fri. April 5 (7 p.m. – 
10 p.m.) 

Sat. April 6 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

Montgomery Village Public 
School     70 Montgomery 
Blvd Orangeville 

 

Competitive Introduction Clinics (Box 2) - $250/coach 

Community Date 1 Date 2 Location 
SAGM Fri. March 1 (7 p.m. 

– 10 p.m.) 
Sat. March 2 (9 
a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

Delta Toronto Airport, 655 
Dixon Rd. 

London Fri. March 8 (7 p.m 
– 10 p.m.) 

Sat. March 9 (9 
a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

TBD 

Orangeville Fri. April 5 (7 p.m. – 
10 p.m.) 

Sat. April 6 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

 Montgomery Village Public 
School     70 Montgomery 
Blvd Orangeville 

Stayner Fri. April 12 (7 p.m. 
– 10 p.m. 

Sat. April 13 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

Stayner Memorial Arena, 
269 Regina Street 

Wallaceburg Fri. April 19 (7 p.m. 
– 10 p.m.) 

Sat. April 20 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

Wallaceburg UAW Hall 

Cornwall Fri. April 26 (6 p.m. 
– 9 p.m.) 
NOTE TIME 
CHANGE 

Sat. April 27 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

Lancer Centre Ingleside       
1 College Street 

St. Catharines Fri. May 3 (7 p.m. – 
10 p.m.) 

Sat. May 4 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m. 

Gov Simcoe Secondary 
School    15 Glenview Ave St 
Catharines 

Whitby Fri. May 10 (7 p.m. 
– 10 p.m.) 

Sat. May 11 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

TBD 

Last Chance?    

 

 

Competitive Introduction Clinic (Box/Field Combination 2) - $390/coach 

Community Date 1 Date 2 Location 
SAGM Fri. March 1 (7 p.m. 

– 10 p.m.) 
Sat. March 2 (9 
a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

Delta Toronto Airport, 655 
Dixon Rd. 

London Fri. March 8 (7 p.m. 
– 10 p.m.) 

Sat. March 9 (9 
a.m. – 4 p.m.) 

TBD 

Orangeville Fri. April 5 (7 p.m. – 
10 p.m.) 

Sat. April 6 (9 a.m. 
– 4 p.m.) 

Montgomery Village Public 
School     70 Montgomery 
Blvd Oranageville 

 


